
NATURE (CLASSIFICATION) CASE NUMBER DATE/TIME REPORTED DATE/TIME OCCURRED GENERAL LOCATION DISPOSITION

*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/1/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/2/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/3/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/4/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/5/2026 N/A N/A N/A

ASSAULT / TERRORIZING FPD26-0237 3/6/2026 - 1327 HRS 3/6/2026 - 1327 HRS
MAIN ST. (REASONABLY 

CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 
GEOGRAPHY)

CLOSED - 3/6/2026

LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION (TIMES 1) / 
DRUG LAW VIOLATION (TIMES 1)

UMF26-0015 3/6/2026 - 2050 HRS 3/6/2026 - 2050 HRS
SCOTT HALL (STUDENT HOUSING 

FACILITY)
CLOSED - 3/6/2026

THEFT FPD26-0240 3/7/2026 - 0944 HRS 3/7/2026 - 0944 HRS
BROADWAY (REASONABLY 

CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 
GEOGRAPHY)

CLOSED - 3/7/2026

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ASSAULT FPD26-0241 3/7/2026 - 2150 HRS 3/7/2026 - 2150 HRS
MAIN ST. (REASONABLY 

CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 
GEOGRAPHY)

CLOSED - 3/7/2026

*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/8/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/9/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/10/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/11/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/12/2026 N/A N/A N/A

ASSAULT / DISORDERLY CONDUCT / 
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FPD26-0287 3/13/2026 - 1540 HRS 3/13/2026 - 1540 HRS
BROADWAY (REASONABLY 

CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 
GEOGRAPHY)

CLOSED - 3/13/2026

DRUG LAW VIOLATION (TIMES 2) UMF26-0019 3/14/2026 - 0930 HRS 3/14/2026 - 0930 HRS
SCOTT HALL (STUDENT HOUSING 

FACILITY)
CLOSED - 3/14/2026

LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION (TIMES 1) UMF26-0020 3/14/2026 - 2043 HRS 3/14/2026 - 2043 HRS
SCOTT HALL (STUDENT HOUSING 

FACILITY)
CLOSED - 3/14/2026

*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/15/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/16/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/17/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/18/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/19/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/20/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/21/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/22/2026 N/A N/A N/A
*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/23/2026 N/A N/A N/A

THEFT FPD26-0308 3/24/2026 - 1954 HRS
3/24/2026 - BETWEEN 

1830 - 1930 HRS

FRONT ST. (REASONABLY 
CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 

GEOGRAPHY)
OPEN

THEFT FPD26-0310 3/25/2026 - 1029 HRS
BETWEEN 12/22/2025 - 

2/20/2026

BROADWAY (REASONABLY 
CONTIGUOUS TO UMF CLERY 

GEOGRAPHY)
OPEN

*NO CRIMES / FIRES TO REPORT* N/A 3/26/2026 N/A N/A N/A

DRUG LAW VIOLATION (TIMES 1) UMF26-0024 3/27/2026 - 1523 HRS 3/27/2026 - 1523 HRS
BLACK HALL (STUDENT HOUSING 

FACILITY)
CLOSED - 3/27/2026
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